C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U6 001498 0079 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Jiangsu Kegu Power Electronics Co., Ltd.
No.16, Zhixi Road
Industrial Concentration District
Zhixi Town, Jintan District

voltage
(VDC)
Rated Max.
output
current
(mA)
Rated
Max.
output
power
(W)
ta/tc
(°C)
Dimming
method
KAEH030S0024NR14 LV30W24CG 0.19 0.95 24 1250 30 Non-
dimmable
KAEH030S0024ER14 LV30W24CG 1-10 0.19 0.95 24 1250 30
-25 to
45/80 1-10V
KAEH060S0024NR14 LV60W24CG 0.35 0.95 24 2500 60 Non-
dimmable
KAEH060S0024ER14 LV60W24CG 1-10 0.35 0.95 24 2500 60
-25 to
45/80 1-10V
KAEH100S0024NR15 LV100W24CG 0.6 0.95 24 4170 100 Non-
dimmable
KAEH100S0024ER15 LV100W24CG 1-10 0.6 0.95 24 4170 100 1-10V
KAEH100S0048NR15 LV100W48CG 0.6 0.95 48 2100 100.8 Non-
dimmable
KAEH100S0048ER15 LV100W48CG 1-10 0.6 0.95 48 2100 100.8
-25 to
45/90
1-10V
KAEH150S0024NR15 LV150W24CG 0.9 0.95 24 6250 150 Non-
dimmable
KAEH150S0024ER15 LV150W24CG 1-10 0.9 0.95 24 6250 150 1-10V
KAEH150S0048NR15 LV150W48CG 0.9 0.95 48 3125 150 Non-
dimmable
KAEH150S0048ER15 LV150W48CG 1-10 0.9 0.95 48 3125 150
-25 to
45/90
1-10V
KAEH250S0024NR16 LV250W24CG 1.5 0.95 24 10420 250 Non-
dimmable
KAEH250S0024ER16 LV250W24CG 1-10 1.5 0.95 24 10420 250 1-10V
KAEH250S0048NR16 LV250W48CG 1.5 0.95 48 5210 250 Non-
dimmable
KAEH250S0048ER16 LV250W48CG 1-10 1.5 0.95 48 5210 250
-25 to
45/90
1-10V
KAEH100S0024NR15-1 LV100W24CG2 0.6 0.95 24 4170 100 Non-
dimmable
KAEH100S0024ER15-1 LV100W24CG2 1-10 0.6 0.95 24 4170 100 1-10V
KAEH100S0048NR15-1 LV100W48CG2 0.6 0.95 48 2100 100.8 Non-
dimmable
KAEH100S0048ER15-1 LV100W48CG2 1-10 0.6 0.95 48 2100 100.8
-25 to
45/90
1-10V
KAEH150S0024NR15-1 LV150W24CG2 0.9 0.95 24 6250 150 Non-
dimmable
KAEH150S0024ER15-1 LV150W24CG2 1-10 0.9 0.95 24 6250 150 1-10V
KAEH150S0048NR15-1 LV150W48CG2 0.9 0.95 48 3125 150 Non-
dimmable
KAEH150S0048ER15-1 LV150W48CG2 1-10 0.9 0.95 48 3125 150
-25 to
45/90
1-10V
KAEH250S0024NR16-1 LV250W24CG2 1.5 0.95 24 10420 250 Non-
dimmable
KAEH250S0024ER16-1 LV250W24CG2 1-10 1.5 0.95 24 10420 250 1-10V
KAEH250S0048NR16-1 LV250W48CG2 1.5 0.95 48 5210 250 Non-
dimmable
KAEH250S0048ER16-1 LV250W48CG2 1-10 1.5 0.95 48 5210 250
-25 to
45/90
1-10V